AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
Main Product Features
PART NO. POWER ELEMENTS DIMENSIONS
(W x H x D) ROOM SIZE RATED VOLTAGE
OSDR500 500W 3 345 x 575 x 98mm Up to 5m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
OSDR750 750W 5 505 x 575 x 98mm Up to 8m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
OSDR1000 1000W 6 585 x 575 x 98mm Up to 10m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
OSDR1250 1250W 8 747 x 575 x 98mm Up to 13m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
OSDR1500 1500W 9 827 x 575 x 98mm Up to 15m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
OSDR1750 1750W 11 1010 x 575 x 98mm Up to 18m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
OSDR2000 2000W 12 1069 x 575 x 98mm Up to 20m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
Osily radiators are manufactured to the highest standards.
Our products are technologically advanced with a focus on innovation at heart.
Specification Sheet
 4 Different pre-installed programs
 Open window energy saving function
 Programming 24 hours a day, 7 days a week
 Mineral high heat transfer thermal fl uid
 3 Working modes: Anti-frost, Eco and Comfort
  High precision electronic thermostat
 Aluminium body and fire retardant
PC/ABS closures
osily.co.uk
DIGITAL ELECTRIC RADIATORS
DIMENSIONS
W x H x D) ROOM SIZE RATED VOLTAGE
345 x 575 x 98mm Up to 5m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
505 x 575 x 98mm Up to 8m2 220V-240V ~50Hz
WIFI VERSION
AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST
ELECTRONICS
WARRANTY
YE
AR2
ALUMINIUM
WARRANTY
YE
AR10